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Amendment NO.

Offered By

AMEND House Bill No. 1122, Pages 3-4, Section 58.095, Lines 6-18, by deleting all of said lines
and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

n

Assessed Valuation

$18,000,000
41,000,000
54,000,000
66,000,000
86,000,000
100,000,000
131,000,000
160,000,000
190,000,000
250,000,000

300,000,000

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

40,999,999
53,999,999
65,999,999
85,999,999
99,999,999
130,999,999
159,999,999
189,999,999
249,999,999
299,999,999

or more

Salary
$8,000

8,500

9,000

9,500
10,000
11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000

16,000

2. (1) One thousand dollars of the salary authorized in this section shall be"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references

accordingly.

Action Taken

Date
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